OmniCare EVC
The OmniCare system was the first of
its kind when introduced in 2007 as a
combined EVC system. Since then it has
been installed worldwide and has become
the system of choice for many. The system
now includes a three-part toilet alarm
kit which, like all of the remote units, is

Control panel:
1400-1500 mm
Disabled toilet alarm pull:
800-1000 mm
100 mm
G
G
Combined outstation:
Type A & B
1235-1330 mm
OmniCare Product Codes
SYSTEM CONTROL
Grey Stainless Steel
4-way control panel BVOC4M BVOC4MS
8-way control panel BVOC8M BVOC8MS
16-way control panel BVOC16M BVOC16MS
32-way control panel BVOC32M BVOC32MS
4-32-way flush mount bezel BVCRFB2 BVCRFB2S
4-32 way rack mount kit BVCRM3 (7U)
48-way control panel BVOC48 BVOC48S
64-way control panel BVOC64 BVOC64S
48-68-way flush mount bezel BVCRFB1 BVCRFB1SS
48-64 way rack mount kit BVCRM1 (11U)
80-way control panel BVOC80 BVOC80S
96-way control panel BVOC96 BVOC80S
112-way control panel BVOC112 BVOC112S
127-way control panel BVOC128S BVOC128S
80-127-way flush mount bezel BVCRFB3 BVCRFB3S
80-127-way rack mount kit BVCRM2 (20U)
DISABLED REFUGE